
MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK

51

STATE NO.

19-002

PAGE YEAR

20201

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

KOLLER INDUSTRIES INC
PO BOX 2561
KINGSFORD MI 49802-2561

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF AURORA                   COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000029942 191855 1  0SIC=3321
2
3

4A
4B

*

 7,900
 1,900
 2,500

 0
 12,300

1191 CTH B

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.896325056

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1
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51

STATE NO.

19-002

PAGE YEAR

20202

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF AURORA                   COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 7,900
 1,900
 2,500

 0
 12,300

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.896325056

EQUATED
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1

BOOK

51

STATE NO.

19-008

PAGE YEAR

20201

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF FERN                     COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.881837323

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0
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1

BOOK

51

STATE NO.

19-012

PAGE YEAR

20201

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF HOMESTEAD                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.950324415

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0
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1

BOOK

51

STATE NO.
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20201

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

LONG LAKE LUMBER CO INC
133 DIVISION ST
WITHEE WI 54498-9767

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF LONG LAKE                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000050871 191855 1  0SIC=2420
2
3

4A
4B

*

 54,700
 0

 200
 0

 54,900

3238 STATE HIGHWAY 139

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.998385461

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK

51

STATE NO.

19-014

PAGE YEAR

20202

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF LONG LAKE                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 54,700

 0
 200

 0
 54,900

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.998385461

EQUATED


